
WELL LOG BUREAU, KAf-JSAS GEOLOGICAL SO 
UNION NATIONAL oANK BLDG., WICHITA, KANSAS b · / S, .. I 2 W 

CASING RECORD LOCATION Cen Si-: s··,. 

1
1g• FARM Eveliegh 
8 1-4 COMPANY Crane & Hoffine, 

_ 6 5-8 CONTRACTOR S, S. Co• = 

NO. 1 
20" 
15 1-2 

COUNTY Barton, .. 192 

12 1-2 i 5 3-16 COMMENCED Juno 27, 1927 COMPLETED Nov. 2 H, l9i7 
TOTAL DEPTH 43 90 t • SHOT QUARTS BETWEEN 
CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO 

FIGURES INDICATE ROTTOM OF FORMATIONS. 
REMARKS 12/31/27, 

Form,.tion 
soil 
sand HY'r 20- 30 
sand red HF",V 90 1 

red rock Set 20 11 

so.ndy red rock 
gymbo 
sandy sh:.::..le 
slo.te blue 
slo.te blue so.ndy 

HF'r 180 1 

Depth 
8 
eo 
94 
100 
108 
123 
135 
155 
180 

sa.nd r r ey 250 
she.le sen dy blue 285 
sl~te blue 338 
sand grey 348 
red rock 371 

Set 15-i" csg. 
red rock 695 

8 BW 375 1 

Hnv 505' 
Artesian water well 545' 
cho.lk 698 
lime 720 
slate •·reen 728 
r ed rock 750 
r ed rock 774 
slo.te blue 777 
red rock 784 
lime 785 
red roclr 

S t 12 111 t e 1,· csg:. e. 
slate blue 
red rock 
shale gr ey 
slate blue 
red rock 
slo.te blue 
red rock 
sho.le blue 
sho.le r: rey 
red rock 
shale ~r ey 
so.lt 

1 B1•V PH c..t 1150 ' 
lime grey 
s 1:~ te blue 
lime ; rey 
slnte , rey 
lime shells & 
blue slo.te 
shb.le brown 
slnte blue 
sandy lime 
slc.t e blue 
lime 
slo.te blue 
lime 
slate blue 
red rock 
lime 
sls.te blue 
lime f;rey 

810 
795 I 

820 
965 
975 
1023 
1032 
1036 
1050 
1055 
1072 
1082 
1150 
1465 

1469 
1473 
1490 
1510 

1615 
1635 
1645 
1658 
1670 
1676 
1685 
1718 
1722 
1745 
1775 
1778 
1810 

Formr1.tion 
lime 
so.nd 
so.ndy lime 
lime 
shale blue 
sho.le brown 
lime 
sln.te 
lime shells & slate 
red rock 

3 BV.' PH 
li'Tle s~.ndy 
lime broJrne 
she.le 

Set 10 11 
L· t 2082 1 

lime 
SLM corrected f rom 
2104 to 2082' 

red rock 
lime 
red rock 

Fighting co.ve, 

Depth 

1840 
1850 
1870 
1930 
1980 
1995 
2000 
2015 
2035 
2045 

2070 
2085 
2104 

2086 

2115 
2128 
2135 

lime 2145 
sho.le 2150 
lime 2180 

·:ret hole bo. iling water 
sundy lime 2200 
slate bl ack 2210 

HFW 2180 to :2190 t 
UR 10 11 & cleo.ning out. 

lime 
slo.te blue 
shetle 
Fighting 

rod rock 
slate 
slntc blue 
lime 
slnte blue 
lime 
sha.le sft 
lime 

cc..ve 

shale brown 

2253 
2275 
2365 

in shale 
2375 
2~80 
2460 
2480 
2525 
2550 
2570 
2580 

lime shells & sla.te 
2610 
2698 
2715 
2745 
2840 
2850 
2860 
2870 
2880 
2885 
2900 

lime 
sho.le 
lime 
sl c.te 
lime 
slate 
lime 
slc.te 
lime 

Caving sine 2365 1 

lime 
lime s::mdy 

4 Bf[ 2970 1 

2965 
2990 

lime 3005 
8¼" csg . set o.t 2994 1 

slo.tc & lime shells 3030 
shale 3050 

ELEVATION 
INITIAL PRODUCTION Dry, IYO :i" 

shale blue 
lime ~·rey 
slate blue 
lime r.:rey 
lime sle.te brkn 
Smell of oil from 
3193-3200' 1 BW 
lime 
slate 
lime 
shale 
lime 
red rock 
lime 
red rock 
cong:lomorat e 
lime 

HF1V 3386' 

Depth 

3088 
3091 
3099 
3176 
3200 

3175 1 

3250 
3255 
3293 
3300 
3334 
3338 
3342 
3350 
3360 
3386 

6 5/8" csg. c.t 3389 1 

lime white 3405 
water sand 3445 
lime 3460 
lime dark 3480 
lime hrd 3495 

SLM 3521 
UR 6 5/8" csg. 

lime 3535 
sand we.ter 3622 

HF1" 3535' 
sand 
red shale 

3828 
3865 
3929 sandy red she.le 

Hole cc..ving 
red shale 3960 

3977 
3929 1 

3990 
4015 

shale blue 
Caving from 

sho.le pink 
sho.le r: reen 

Hole caving 
shale blue 4056 

Set 5 3/16" 
Co.ving f r om 

lime bl 1ck 
shale blue 

C S f • 8 t 40 5 6 . 
4015 1 

lime blnck 
Swo.bbing w,:.ter 

sha le gr een 
lime bl .;,. ck 
shale green 
lime bl -.:-.ck 
shale 
lime black 
shn.le 
shale r.ritty 
lime black 
iron -pvrites 

1 B1
'• PH 4254' 

4057 
4100 
4109 

4111 
4115 
4141 
4148 
4152 
4178 
4187 
4210 
4245 
4390 

4390 '· 


